

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



Mehta Tubes Limited

915-16, 9th Floor, Plaza Panchshil, 55 Hughes Road, Next to Dharam Palace, Mumbai - 400 007, Maharashtra, INDIA

including the sites and scope of application see enclosure

has implemented a Quality Management System in accordance with ISO 9001:2015

For Scope of

Sales & Marketing of Copper & Copper Alloys Tubes, Bars, Solids, Strips, Sections & Profiles

The certificate is valid From 2021-01-07 until 2024-01-06

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits

The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on www.tuvsud.com/en-in

Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 13099

Date of Initial certification: 2012-01-07



Rahul Kale

Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group

Page 1 of 2











Enclosure of Certificate No.: 99 100 13099

Sites	Scope of application
Mehta Tubes Limited 915-16, 9th Floor, Plaza Panchshil, 55 Hughes Road, Next to Dharam Palace, Mumbai - 400 007, Maharashtra, INDIA	Sales & Marketing of Copper & Copper Alloys Tubes, Bars, Solids, Strips, Sections & Profiles
Mehta Tubes Limited Char Rasta, Nanapondha, Taluka Kaparada Dist. Valsad - 396 126, Gujarat, INDIA	Manufacturing & Supply of Copper & Copper Alloys Tubes, Bars, Solids, Strips, Sections & Profiles
Mehta Tubes Ltd. Survey no 46/1, Gangadevi Road, Palgam, Umbergaon Dist. Valsad - 396 170, Gujarat, INDIA	Manufacturing & Supply of Copper & Copper Alloys Tubes, Bars, Solids, Strips, Sections & Profiles



Rahul Kale

Head of Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai**Member of TÜV SÜD Group

Page 2 of 2









The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



Mehta Tubes Limited

915-16, 9th Floor, Plaza Panchshil, 55 Hughes Road, Next to Dharam Palace, Mumbai - 400 007, Maharashtra, INDIA

has implemented a Quality Management System in accordance with ISO 9001:2015 For Scope of

Sales & Marketing of Copper & Copper Alloys Tubes, Bars, Solids, Strips, Sections & Profiles

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate From 2021-01-07 until 2024-01-06

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on www.tuvsud.com/en-in Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

> Certificate Registration No. 99 100 13099/01 Date of Initial certification: 2015-01-07



Rahul Kale

Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, Mumbai Member of TÜV SÜD Group











The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



Mehta Tubes Limited

Char Rasta, Nanapondha, Taluka Kaparada Dist. Valsad - 396 126, Gujarat, INDIA

has implemented a Quality Management System in accordance with ISO 9001:2015 For Scope of

Manufacturing & Supply of Copper & Copper Alloys Tubes, Bars, Solids, Strips, Sections & Profiles

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate From 2021-01-07 until 2024-01-06

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on www.tuvsud.com/en-in

Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 13099/02

Date of Initial certification: 2015-01-07



Rahul Kale

Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, Mumbai Member of TÜV SÜD Group













The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



Mehta Tubes Ltd.

Survey no 46/1, Gangadevi Road, Palgam, Umbergaon Dist. Valsad - 396 170, Gujarat, INDIA

has implemented a Quality Management System in accordance with ISO 9001:2015

For Scope of

Manufacturing & Supply of Copper & Copper Alloys Tubes, Bars, Solids, Strips, Sections & Profiles

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate From 2021-01-07 until 2024-01-06 Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits

The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on www.tuvsud.com/en-in Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 13099/03

Date of Initial certification: 2018-01-07



Rahul Kale

Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, Mumbai Member of TÜV SÜD Group







